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Additions to the Transit 2018-2027 STIP 
 

STIP # 
TRANSIT 

PARTNER 
DESCRIPTION MATCH FUND 

FY18      

(000) 

FY19      

(000) 

FY20       

(000) 

FY21    

(000) 

FY22       

(000) 

FY23       

(000) 

FY24      

(000) 

FY25       

(000) 

FY26      

(000) 

FY27       

(000

) 

TA-

4795A 

Winston 

Salem 

Transit 

Authority 

STPDA 

(Replacement 

Vehicles) 

STPDA 5307  800         

   Local L  200         

TO-

6161 

Winston 

Salem 

Transit 

Authority 

CMAQ 

Extended 

Night, 

Saturday and 

Sunday 

Services for 

WSTA 

CMAQ CMAQ 810 810 810        

   Local L 203 203 203        

TG-

6803 

Davidson 

County 

Transportati

on 

Purchase 2 

buses 

CMAQ 5307  125         

   Local L  32         

TG-

6784 

Cape Fear 

Public 

Transportati

on Authority 

Preventive 

Maintenance 

FUZ STBGDA 350          

   Local L 88          

TA-

6700 

Cape Fear 

Public 

Transportati

on Authority 

ADA 5307 STBGDA 150          

   Local L 38          
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TD-

4721 

Cape Fear 

Public 

Transportati

on Authority 

Preventive 

Maintenance 

5307 STBGDA 1700          

   Local L 425          

TA-

4795A 

Piedmont 

Authority 

for Regional 

Transportati

on 

Replacement 

Vehicles 

5307 STPDA  800         

   Local L  200         

TA-

6682 

Durham, 

Chapel Hill, 

Carrboro  

Replacement 

Vehicle 

5307 CMAQ  400         

   Local L  100         

TG-

6186 

Piedmont 

Authority 

for Regional 

Transportati

on 

Routine 

Capital 

FUZ 5307 100          

   Local L 25          

TO-

5209 

Piedmont 

Authority 

for Regional 

Transportati

on 

Operating 

Fixed Route 

FUZ 5307 200          

   Local L 200          

TG-

6185 

Piedmont 

Authority 

for Regional 

Transportati

on 

Routine 

Capital 

FUZ 5307 100 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 

   Local L 25 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 
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TO-

5209 

Piedmont 

Authority 

for Regional 

Transportati

on 

Operating 

Fixed Route 

FUZ 5307 200 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 

   Local L 200 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 

 
 
Item I-1B, (12)  Projects, Total Federal and State funds  $10,064,000 


