NCDOT Board of Transportation Agenda Public Transportation Program September 2018 STIP Handout

ITEM I – 1B 1 of 3

These items are for informational purposes only and subject to future NC Board of Transportation approval. It is anticipated that these items will be considered for NC Board of Transportation approval in 30 days.

Additions to the Transit 2018-2027 STIP

STIP#	TRANSIT PARTNER	DESCRIPTION	матсн	FUND	FY18 (000)	FY19 (000)	FY20 (000)	FY21 (000)	FY22 (000)	FY23 (000)	FY24 (000)	FY25 (000)	FY26 (000)	FY27 (000
TA- 4795A	Winston Salem Transit Authority	STPDA (Replacement Vehicles)	STPDA	5307		800								
			Local	L		200								
TO- 6161	Winston Salem Transit Authority	CMAQ Extended Night, Saturday and Sunday Services for WSTA	CMAQ	CMAQ	810	810	810							
			Local	L	203	203	203							
TG- 6803	Davidson County Transportati on	Purchase 2 buses	CMAQ	5307		125								
			Local	L		32								
TG- 6784	Cape Fear Public Transportati on Authority	Preventive Maintenance	FUZ	STBGDA	350									
			Local	L	88									
TA- 6700	Cape Fear Public Transportati on Authority	ADA	5307	STBGDA	150									
			Local	L	38									

NCDOT Board of Transportation Agenda Public Transportation Program September 2018 STIP Handout

ITEM I – 1B 2 of 3

These items are for informational purposes only and subject to future NC Board of Transportation approval. It is anticipated that these items will be considered for NC Board of Transportation approval in 30 days.

TD- 4721	Cape Fear Public Transportati on Authority	Preventive Maintenance	5307	STBGDA	1700									
			Local	L	425									
TA- 4795A	Piedmont Authority for Regional Transportati on	Replacement Vehicles	5307	STPDA		800								
			Local	L		200								
TA- 6682	Durham, Chapel Hill, Carrboro	Replacement Vehicle	5307	CMAQ		400								
			Local	L		100								
TG- 6186	Piedmont Authority for Regional Transportati on	Routine Capital	FUZ	5307	100									
	5.1		Local	L	25									
TO- 5209	Piedmont Authority for Regional Transportati on	Operating Fixed Route	FUZ	5307	200									
			Local	L	200									
TG- 6185	Piedmont Authority for Regional Transportati on	Routine Capital	FUZ	5307	100	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74
			Local	L	25	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19

NCDOT Board of Transportation Agenda Public Transportation Program September 2018 STIP Handout

ITEM I - 1B 3 of 3

These items are for informational purposes only and subject to future NC Board of Transportation approval. It is anticipated that these items will be considered for NC Board of Transportation approval in 30 days.

TO- 5209	Piedmont Authority for Regional Transportati on	Operating Fixed Route	FUZ	5307	200	227	227	227	227	227	227	227	227	227
			Local	L	200	227	227	227	227	227	227	227	227	227

Item I-1B, (12) Projects, Total Federal and State funds \$10,064,000